

Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 52649795

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 840,34 RON - 840,34 RON

Descriere: DISC DEBITAT Q 230 6X8.4=50.42 PISTOL LIPIT 1X50.42=50.42 PERIE 1X10.92=10.92 ELECTROZI KG 1X12.61=12.61 CAPAC WC SANABI 2X35.3=70.59 PATENT 1X21.01=21.01 CLESTE 1X26.89=26.89 SET BURGHIE METAL 1X25.21=25.21 BATERIE LAVOAR 2X54.62=109.24 BUTUC YALA 80 MM 2X17.65=35.29 LACAT 1X16.81=16.81 PANZA PENDULAR SET 1X12.61=12.61 RULETA 1X10.08=10.08 SILICON UNIVERSAL 1X13.45=13.45 MANUSI LUCRU 2X7.57=15.13 FLEXIBIL BATERIE 3X8.4=25.21 STECHER 2X5.04=10.08 BURGHIU SDS Q10 2X12.61=25.21 OCHELARI PROTECTIE 1X5.88=5.88 BEC LED 10W E27 14X6.72=94.12 MASINA GAURIT SI INSURUBAT 1X168.07=168.07 MYF 2.5 ML 11X0.84=9.24 PRIZA ST DUBLA 2X10.93=21.85
